
The Choices Program  ■  Brown University Department of History  ■  www.choices.edu

1
Teaching with the News Online Resource

List of Suggested Media Sources

Name:_ _____________________________________________

U.S. Sources
New York Times - nytimes.com

Washington Post - washingtonpost.com

Associated Press - apnews.com

USA Today - usatoday.com

The following news media sites are applicable for all of the protest movements:

International Sources
BBC World News - bbc.com/world/news

Reuters - reuters.com/news/world

Al Jazeera - aljazeera.com/news

CBC News - cbc.ca/news

The following news media sites may also be helpful for researching the protest movements. For the inter-
national English-language media sites, we have indicated in italics the protests for which they may be especially 
useful:

U.S. Sources
The Boston Globe - bostonglobe.com

The Los Angeles Times - latimes.com

The Denver Post - denverpost.com

Houston Chronicle - houstonchronicle.com

Chicago Tribune - chicagotribune.com

Wall Street Journal - wsj.com

International Sources
The Guardian (UK) - theguardian.com/world
	 Australia, Belarus, Cuba, Myanmar, Russia, Serbia, 

South Africa

DW News (Germany) - dw.com/en
	 Algeria, Belarus, Cuba, Indonesia, Russia, Serbia, South 

Africa

France 24 (France) - france24.com/en/
	 Algeria, Cuba, Indonesia, Myanmar, Russia, Serbia

The Japan Times (Japan) - japantimes.co.jp/news/
	 Myanmar, Indonesia, Russia

Asia Times (Hong Kong) - asiatimes.com
	 Myanmar, Indonesia, India, Russia

The Nation (Pakistan) - nation.com.pk/
	 India, Indonesia, Myanmar

The Sunday Times (South Africa) - timeslive.co.za/
sunday-times/news/

	 Algeria, South Africa

Australian Broadcasting Corporation (Australia) - 
abc.net.au

	 Australia, Indonesia, Myanmar

The Times of India (India) - timesofindia.india-
times.com/india

	 India, Myanmar

The Bogota Post (Colombia) - thebogotapost.com/
	 Colombia, Cuba

The Jamaica Observer (Jamaica) - jamaicaobserver.
com

	 Colombia, Cuba
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